1/11/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-00200
2016-00201
2016-00205

2016-00216

Zone 2

2016-00192
2016-00195
2016-00196
2016-00199
2016-00203
2016-00204
2016-00208
2016-00209
2016-00210
2016-00212
2016-00213
2016-00214
2016-00215

2016-00217

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Wilcox Ave
Ray Dr
L. Thomas Towing

Cubbage St/Sarah

Washington Ave

Chestnut Street

East Main at Chestnut St
Washington Ave/Franklin A
Business District

Station @ Ramsey

Honus Wagner Parking Lot
Third @ Third

Family Dollar

Patterson Ave

Washington Ave

CVS Pharmacy

Carnegie Towers

Carnegie Park

Date
Received

01/07/16

01/07/16

How
Received

Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Vacation Checks
Vacation Checks
Follow-up Inves

Susp Activity

Alarm - Burg
Patrol Service
Traffic Target
Traffic Target
Foot Patrol
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Accident Report
Domestic N/A
Crim Mischief
Alarm - Burg
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol

Patrol Service
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How
Handled

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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