Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-00200	Wilcox Ave	01/07/16	Chief's Orders	Vacation Checks	Task Completed
2016-00201	Ray Dr		Chief's Orders	Vacation Checks	
2016-00205	L. Thomas Towing		On-View	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed
2016-00216	Cubbage St/Sarah		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-00192	Washington Ave	01/07/16	On-View	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-00195	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00196	East Main at Chestnut St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00199	Washington Ave/Franklin A		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00203	Business District		Chief's Orders	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00204	Station @ Ramsey		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00208	Honus Wagner Parking Lot		On-View	Traffic Stop	Incident Report
2016-00209	Third @ Third		Radio Dispatch	Accident Report	Task Completed
2016-00210	Family Dollar		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-00212	Patterson Ave		Radio Dispatch	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-00213	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-00214	CVS Pharmacy		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00215	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00217	Carnegie Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed